direct sales • repairs
Innovative Workholding Solutions
815.962.8700 • magnalock.com
repairs electromagnetic chucks
vacuum chuckselectric lift magnets
FluxMaster control systems accessoriesbattery-operated lift magnets
sine chucks
permanent magnetic chucks

V-Blocks
● ● ●
How To Order Electromagnetic Chucks
1.	 Specify type and size of chuck
2.	 Specify DC voltage (115 and 230 VDC
standard)
3.	 Select size and type of FluxMaster
Control and type of AC and DC voltage
required (see pages 11–12)
Example:
•	 HL-618 Low Profile Chuck: 6" x 18";
115 VDC
•	 F15MY1 FluxMaster Control: 115 VAC;
115 VDC
•	 Designed for a variety of industrial
metalworking applications, from large-
scale grinding to milling and planing
•	 Milled from solid metal to ensure fluid
resistance
Electromagnetic Chucks
815.962.8700 • magnalock.com
Electromagnetic Chucks
5
Transverse Pole Electromagnetic Chucks
HU Series – Specifications
Model
Work Surface Height Weight
Wattsin mm in mm lb kg
HU-612 6 x 12 152 x 305 4.00 102 59 27 80
HU-618 6 x 18 152 x 457 4.00 102 108 49 125
HU-818 8 x 18 203 x 457 4.00 102 144 65 150
HU-824 8 x 24 203 x 610 4.00 102 192 87 190
HU-1024 10 x 24 254 x 610 5.00 127 240 109 240
HU-1030 10 x 30 254 x 762 5.00 127 300 136 310
HU-1224 12 x 24 305 x 610 5.25 133 378 171 285
HU-1230 12 x 30 305 x 762 5.25 133 473 215 390
HU-1236 12 x 36 305 x 914 5.25 133 567 257 430
HU-1248 12 x 48 305 x 1219 5.25 133 756 343 550
HU-1260 12 x 60 305 x 1524 5.25 133 945 429 720
HU-1448 14 x 48 356 x 1219 5.25 133 882 400 700
HU-1460 14 x 60 356 x 1524 5.25 133 1103 500 895
HU-1636 16 x 36 406 x 914 5.25 133 756 343 550
HU-1648 16 x 48 406 x 1219 5.25 133 1008 457 760
HU-1660 16 x 60 406 x 1524 5.25 133 1260 572 985
HU-1836 18 x 36 457 x 914 5.25 133 851 386 660
HU-1848 18 x 48 457 x 1219 5.25 133 1134 514 885
HU-1860 18 x 60 457 x 1524 5.25 133 1418 643 1080
HU Series Universal Chucks
•	 Closely-spaced transverse magnetic
pole pattern
•	 Magnetic poles extend fully to front and
back edges for maximum holding area
•	 Recommended for holding small or thin
workpieces
•	 Ideally suited for use with parallels or
V-blocks (see page 8)
•	 Use with appropriate FluxMaster Control
(see pages 11-12)
HU Series – Dimensions
Chuck Width
Under 12" 12" or over
Magnetic Pole Width .125" .250"
Non-Magnetic Separator Width .03125" .125"
Total Pitch .15625" .375"
NOTE: All measurements are approximate.
815.962.8700 • magnalock.com
Electromagnetic Chucks
6
HG Series – Specifications
Model
Work Surface Height Weight
Wattsin. mm in. mm lb kg
HG-824G 8 x 24 203 x 610 4.00 102 215 98 150

•	 Custom-fit pieces available - contact a Magna-Lock sales
engineer to design your optimal workholding solution
How to Order Vacuum Chucks
1.	 Specify model, type and size of unit.
2.	 Select vacuum system and accessories
3.	 Specify voltage requirements for
vacuum system
Example:
(1) MAV-1224 Rectangular Vacuum Chuck
with steel back
(1) TV-171 Vacuum System; 115 volts, 60 Hz,
1 phase
(1) TV-110 combination vacuum gauge and
dump valve
(10 feet) vacuum hose
(2 pair) hose barbs
(50 feet) 1/8 x 13/16 Channel-Seal gasket
Vacuum Chuck Holding Force
(Based on vacuum of 26 inches of mercury
or approximately 13 psi)
Chuck Size Holding Force
1 square inch 13 lb
5 square inches 65 lb
6 square inches 78 lb
1 square foot 1,872 lb
5 square feet 4.7 tons
8 feet x 20 feet 150 tons
Magna-Lock Vacuum Chucks
Vacuum Chucks
14
815.962.8700 • magnalock.com
Vacuum Chucks for Metalworking MAV Series Rectangular Chucks – Specifications
Model
Width
(A)
Length
(B)
Groove
Pattern (C) Weight No. of
Portsin. mm in. mm in. mm lb kg
MAV-510 5 127 10 254 0.5 13 11 5 1
MAV-608 6 152 8 203 0.5 13 10.5 5 1
MAV-612 6 152 12 304 0.5 13 16 7 2
MAV-615 6 152 15 381 0.75 19 20 9 2
MAV-618 6 152 18 457 0.75 19 24 11 3
MAV-812 8 203 12 304 0.75 19 21 10 2
MAV-815 8 203 15 381 0.75 19 26 12 2
MAV-818 8 203 18 457 0.75 19 32 15 3
MAV-824 8 203 24 610 0.75 19 42 19 4
MAV-1015 10 254 15 381 1 25 33 15 2
MAV-1020 10 254 20 508 1 25 43 20 3
MAV-1024 10 254 24 610 1 25 53 24 4
MAV-1030 10 254 30 762 1 25 66 30 5
MAV-1218 12 305 18 457 1 25 47 21 6
MAV-1224 12 305 24 610 1 25 64 29 8
MAV-1230 12 305 30 762 1 25 79 36 10
MAV-1236 12 305 36 914 1 25 94 43 12
MAV-1248 12 305 48 1219 1 25 126 57 16
Accessories for Vacuum Chucks
Channel-Seal Gasket
•	 Resilient sponge rubber seal strip
•	 Installed in the grooves of a
vacuum chuck to obtain the
vacuum seal under workpiece
–– Should enclose the largest
possible area of the workpiece
for maximum holding force
•	 Sold in 50-foot standard length
coils only
Channel-Seal – Specifications
Part No. Size (in.)
363000 1/16 x 9/32
363001 1/16 x 17/32